OF THE BUILDING. 

2. LOAN ACCOUNT NO. 
HHLGRGO0545863/ 

facility no. 1) and 
Rs. 1,21,902.62/- (Rupees One 
Lakh Twenty One Thousand 

ine Hundred Two and Paise 
Sixty Two Only) (against loan 
facility no. 2) having total 
outstanding amount of 
Rs. 36,64,760.41/- (Rupees 
Thirty Six Lakh Sixty Four 
Thousand Seven Hundred 
Sixty and Paise Forty One 
Only) (against loan facilities 
no.1and2) as on 25.10.2025 

3. [ LoAN ACCOUNT No! 
HHLLAJ00253588 
1. AMIT MUNDRA 
2. RESHU MUNDRA 

FLAT NO. P -2/10 - C ON THE 2ND 
FLOOR, MEASURING 1066 SQ_ FT., 
SUPER BUILT -UP AREA IN POCKET P -